
SVARTPILEN 801 2026 <2026><US><F2775Z2>
MASK, FENDERS

81884

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67608008000 Windshield 1.00

2 60708008070 rubber bush windshield fixatio 4.00

3 60708008071 Special screw M5x14 4.00

4 A67614010065C1 adapter flyscreen cpl 1.00

5 69008021040 special screw M6x14 2.00

6 69014017000S special screw M6x18-8.8 ISA30 1.00

9 A67614010020 Headlight carrier cover front 1.00

10 A67614010030 Headlight carrier cable cover 1.00

11 69008021160 special screw M5x12 12.00

12 A67614010066 Headlight carrier preass. 1.00



13 61614069010 Absorber Speedometer 4.00

14 073802050083 Oval head screw ISR M5x8-08.8 4.00

15 A67614010055 adapter plate headlight carrie 1.00

16 0145830501400S Oval head screw M5x14-8.8 blac 2.00

17 A67608015010C1 License plate holder support 1.00

18 A67608015020C1 License plate holder support l 1.00

19 60006001023 Rubber grommet, standby gas se 1.00

20 61711094100 Cable strap w.plug-in foot for 3.00

21 69008021060 special screw M5x17 4.00

22 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 4.00

28 A67608019000C1 Tail end lower part 1.00

29 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 4.00

30 A67608010100IAA Front fender with decal 1.00

31 A67608026100 Fender bracket right 1.00

32 A67608025100 Fender bracket left 1.00

33 21011004050 rubber cable guide 1.00

34 61408015030 METAMOLL F. TAIL LIGHT COVER 2.00

35 6411208100033 Retaining bracket side reflect 1.00

36 58412080400 Rear reflector red 3.00

37 60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 6.00

38 0019050121S INT. TORX FLAT HEAD M5X12 T25 4.00

39 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

40 0024060156S HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 2.00

41 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00


